
Royal Pump Rooms Christmas Opening Hours 2024/5 

Date 
Leamington Spa Art 

Gallery and Museum Box Office Cafe Library 

Tuesday 24 December Open 10.00-16.00 10.00-16.00 Closed 09.30- 16.00 

Wednesday 25 December  Closed Closed Closed Closed 

Thursday 26 December Closed Closed Closed Closed 

Friday 27 December Open 10.00-16.00 10.00-16.00 Closed Closed 

Saturday 28 December Open 10.00-16.00 10.00-15.00 08.30-16.00 09.30-16.30 

Sunday 29 December Open 10.00-16.00 10.00-15.00 08.30-16.00 12.00-16.00 

Monday 30 December  Closed 10.00-16.00 08.30-16.00 09.30-18:00 

Tuesday 31 December  Open 10.00-16.00 10.00-16.00 08.30 -16.00 09:30-16.00 

Wednesday 1 January  Closed Closed Closed Closed 

Thursday 2 January  Open 10.00-16.00 10.00-16.00 08.30-16.00 10.00-19.00 

 


